Cucimix
Fully Automated Cooking Unit.  Take the labor out
of the production of large volume products and
increase the consistency, including automated
controlled stirring and heating through a large
variety of programming to customize and adapt to
any recipe.
Stews, Braises, Beans, Pastry Products all can be very
accurately controlled by breaking down your recipe
into steps and saving the program for consistency.
3 zone wall heating system. Recipes can be
transferred from unit to unit via USB port. HACCP
ready.
Standard Features
• Heating by means of armoured elements in
INCOLOY-800 alloy controlled by electronic
board.
• Temperature control by system with two probes
(product/bottom)
• Heating tank walls by using 3 band heaters, which
can be activated from the bottom up, controlled
by an electronic control panel.
• Automatic mixing device with three arms, PEEK
scrapers, complete with vertical blade for
scraping walls, entirely removable to facilitate
cleaning, adjustable from the control panel
according to the product to be processed.
• Electronic control by means of multifunctional
keyboard with Touch Screen 7” and easy and
clear messages.
• USB connection to download HACCP data,
update the software and load cooking programs.
Model Number Description Weight Dimension
WxHxD
UCBTE008V1 8 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-6.2kW 198 (90) 34.65"x38.19"x30.16"
UCBTE018V1 18 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-8.6kW 452 (205) 42.52"x36.42"x28.15"
UCBTE024V1 24 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-12.6kW 926 (420) 57.28"x37.4"x50"
UCBTE034V1 34 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-12.6kW 948 (430) 57.28"x37.4"x50"
UCBTE048V1 48 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-19.4kW 1246 (565) 65.16"x37.4"x59.06"
UCBTE082V1 82 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-27kW 1367 (620) 69.09"x37.4"x61.42"
Model Number Description Weight Dimension
WxHxD
UCBTE034AV1 34 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-12.6kW, 5.8PSI 970 (440) 57.28"x37.4"x50"
UCBTE048AV1 48 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-19.4kW, 4.3PSI 1268 (575) 65.16"x37.4"x59.06"
UCBTE082AV1 82 gallon electric tilt braising pan with mixer-27kW, 4.3PSI 1389 (630) 69.09"x37.4"x61.42"
Braising Pans with Mixer
Electric Braising Pans
Electric Pressure Braising Pans - Autoclave
Most successful products
• Stews
• Goulash
• Sauces
• Karamell
• Vegetables
• Onions
• Pasta-stuffings
braising | tilting | mixing | underpressure
Br
a
is
in
g
 P
a
ns
40
Effective 01/01/19
®